2022 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 24, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valpo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 17:22.9
1 8475 Zeke Bloom 12 9 9 17:10.4 17:10.4 0:00.0
2 8496 Owen Lashenik 11 13 22 17:18.7 34:29.1 0:08.2
3 8488 Nick Gring 12 15 37 17:26.8 51:56.0 0:16.4
4 8497 Oftto Leake 9 16 53 17:28.3 1.09:24.3 0:17.8
5 8478 Desmond Calhoun 9 18 71 17:30.3 1:26:54.7 0:19.9
6 8476 Jack Buinicki 12 (21) (92) 17:35.5  1:44:30.2 0:25.1
7 8500 Lucas Palmer 12 (22) (114) 17:45.3 2:02:15.6 0:34.8
8 8511 Will Young 12 More Than 7 18:18.9  2:20:34.5 1:08.4
9 8491 Trent Hoadley 10 More Than 7 18:19.7 2:38:54.2 1:09.2
10 8494 Jacob Kusbel 10 More Than 7 18:37.4  2:57:31.6 1:26.9
11 8490 Chase Henry 10 More Than 7 18:38.8 3:16:10.4 1:28.3
12 8501 Christian Pieters 10 More Than 7 18:58.4  3:35:08.9 1:48.0
13 8508 Jayden Villatoro 11 More Than 7 18:58.8 3:54:07.8 1:48.4
14 8480 Sam Carpenter 10 More Than 7 19:07.1 4:13:15.0 1:56.7
15 8486 Grayson Forrest 10 More Than 7 19:17.1 4:32:32.1 2:06.6
16 8507 Douglas Thomas 9 More Than 7 19:18.7 4:51:50.8 2:08.2
17 8506 Mark Teeple 11 More Than 7 19:20.9 5:11:11.8 2:10.4
18 8504 Drew Stralnic 10 More Than 7 19:31.4 5:30:43.2 2:20.9
19 8505 Max Swanson 10 More Than 7 19:31.9 5:50:15.1 2:21.4
20 8473 Kaleb Antrim 9 More Than 7 19:44.4  6:09:59.6 2:33.9
21 8502 Kale Rausch 11 More Than 7 20:21.2  6:30:20.8 3:10.7
22 8484 Odin Donald 9 More Than 7 20:50.9 6:51:11.7 3:40.4
23 8474 Kaenen Bartley 9 More Than 7 20:53.5 7:12:05.3 3:43.1
24 8489 Owen Heeren 10 More Than 7 21:12.2 7:33:17.5 4:01.7
25 8483 Asher Collins 9 More Than 7 22:06.1 7:55:23.6 4:55.6
26 8509 Dayvon Williams 9 More Than 7 22:20.3 8:17:43.9 5:09.8
27 8495 Vincent LaFollette 9 More Than 7 22:34.9 8:40:18.8 5:24.4
28 8485 Tim Fields 9 More Than 7 23:14.2  9:03:33.1 6:03.7
29 8479 Conner Campbell 9 More Than 7 23:22.5 9:26:55.6 6:12.0
30 8492 Devin Jones 9 More Than 7 23:33.4 9:50:29.0 6:22.9
31 8510 David Woodburn 9 More Than 7 23:35.7 10:14:04.7 6:25.2
32 8503 Will Stage 12 More Than 7 26:30.3 10:40:35.1 9:19.9
Team - Harrison Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 17:14.9
1 8114 Jaiden Goins 11 1 1 16:06.6 16:06.6 0:00.0
2 8116 George Hufendick 12 12 13 17:17.3 33:24.0 1:10.7
3 8113 Ethan Getz 12 17 30 17:29.1 50:53.1 1:22.4
4 8120 Evan Lottes 9 19 49 17:33.3 1:08:26.4 1:26.7
5 8124 Hunter Obrien 11 24 73 17:48.3 1:26:14.8 1:41.7
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Race Date

2022 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 24, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Harrison
Team Score (places): 73

8128
8133
8101
8110
10 8132
11 8107
12 8136
13 8109
14 8111
15 8112
16 8129
17 8102
18 8127
19 8106
20 8117
21 8125
22 8123
23 8122
24 8108
25 8126
26 8100
27 8104
28 8119
29 8134
30 8130
31 8131
32 8121
33 8103
34 8105
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John Rafacz
Luke Wilmington
River Bender
Dominick Fattore
Logan Weist
Raffael Craig Il
Brian Zhang
Brody Emerich
James Ford
Collin Frost
Alexander Rummel
Kaden Bigger
Michael Prochno
Evan Coates
Caleb Johnson
Jay Paul

Ellis Oakes
Kenneth McNiven
Ash Emerich
James Peters
Samuel Anderson
David Callahan
Nathaniel Lehman
Luke Wing
Charles Walker
William Walker
Kyle McGuire
Cooper Burgett
Caleb Clifford

Team - llliana
Team Score (places): 84

8234
8240
8239
8232
8244
8242
8247
8237
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Nolan Bouwman
Fritz Olthof
Jarvis Mickles
Cody Aardsma
Chase Thiel
Dane Scheeringa
Joshua Wondaal
Isaac Gorter

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Overall
Grade Place
11 (28)
10 (29)
9 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
11 4
12 7
11 8
10 27
9 38
9 (46)
10 (51)
10 More Than

2
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:14.9

(101)
(130)

17:54.9
17:58.5
18:07.2
18:44.8
18:45.7
18:51.1
18:51.3
19:15.9
19:18.1
19:21.7
19:25.9
19:33.3
19:35.3
19:47.5
19:48.1
20:19.9
20:27.4
20:33.1
20:41.1
20:43.4
20:59.6
21:04.4
21:12.6
21:17.8
21:22.9
21:36.7
21:55.5
22:12.6
23:13.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:25.1

11
19
46
84

(130)

(181)

16:45.5
16:58.9
17:09.8
17:53.4
18:18.1
18:32.4
18:45.3
18:58.5

1:44:.09.8
2:02:08.3
2:20:15.5
2:39:00.4
2:57:46.1
3:16:37.3
3:35:28.6
3:54:44.6
4:14:02.7
4:33:24.4
4:52:50.3
5:12:23.7
5:31:59.0
5:51:46.6
6:11:34.7
6:31:54.7
6:52:22.2
7:12:55.3
7:33:36.5
7:54:19.9
8:15:19.6
8:36:24.0
8:57:36.7
9:18:54.6
9:40:17.5
10:01:54.3
10:23:49.9
10:46:02.5
11:09:15.9

16:45.5
33:44.5
50:54.3
1:08:47.8
1:27:05.9
1:45:38.3
2:04:23.7
2:23:22.2

Time
Back

1:48.3
1:51.8
2:00.5
2:38.2
2:39.0
2:44.5
2:44.7
3:09.2
3:11.4
3:15.0
3:19.2
3:26.6
3:28.7
3:40.8
3:41.5
4:13.3
4:20.8
4:26.4
4:34.5
4:36.7
4:53.0
4:57.7
5:06.0
5:11.2
5:16.3
5:30.0
5:48.9
6:06.0
7:06.7

0:00.0
0:13.3
0:24.2
1:07.8
1:32.5
1:46.8
1:59.7
2:12.9
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Race Date

2022 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 24, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - llliana
Team Score (places): 84

9 8245
10 8241
11 8235
12 8238
13 8236
14 8243
15 8233
16 8246

Jack VanLaten
Isaac Olthof
Luke Bouwman
Moses Knight
Caden Evers

Christopher Skrabutenas

Jorge Bosio
Camron Williams

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): 137

8216
8220
8214
8211
8212
8221
8218
8219
8217
8222
8213
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Felix Lopez

Owen Stankich
Kolin Gladney
Durgon Click

Lu Cohen
Quentin Stengel
Ethan Murchek
Calvin Shaginaw
Nicholas Meagher
Thomas Williamson
Kerry Fortenberry

Team - Portage
Team Score (places): 165

8415
8400
8410
8402
8418
8416
8408
8417
8414
8412
8403
8407
8406
8404
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Weston Stilwell
Josh Bosstel
Landon Miller
Aiden Farley
Cooper Wilkins
Ethan Walsh
Ben Lagunas
Ethan Weiler
Bryce Snyder
Michael Rivera
lan Glancy
Gibson Kelley
Terique Hampton
Darion Green

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Overall
Grade Place
11 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
10 11
11 14
10 25
9 43
9 44
11 (52)
9 (54)
11 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
9 23
10 31
10 32
10 37
9 42
9 (50)
10 (53)
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
3
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:25.1

19:28.4
19:51.2
20:21.2
23:08.9
23:17.1
23:19.6
23:354
25:41.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:51.6

11
25
50
93

137

(189)

(243)

17:11.7
17:23.4
17:51.4
18:25.6
18:26.2
18:48.1
18:54.9
19:29.1
19:52.1
20:50.3
22:05.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:06.7

23
54
86
123
165
(215)

(268)

17:46.2
18:04.2
18:05.5
18:13.4
18:24.2
18:44.2
18:50.1
19:36.3
19:49.4
19:55.4
19:58.2
21:07.1
22:16.8
23:39.1

2:42:50.7
3:02:41.9
3:23:03.1
3:46:12.0
4:09:29.2
4:32:48.8
4:56:24.2
5:22:05.6

17:11.7

34:35.1

52:26.5
1:10:52.1
1:29:18.4
1:48:06.5
2:07:01.4
2:26:30.6
2:46:22.8
3:07:13.1
3:29:18.4

17:46.2

35:50.4

53:56.0
1:12:09.4
1:30:33.6
1:49:17.8
2:08:08.0
2:27:44.4
2:47:33.8
3:07:29.2
3:27:27.5
3:48:34.7
4:10:51.5
4:34:30.7

Time
Back

2:42.8
3:05.6
3:35.6
6:23.3
6:31.5
6:34.0
6:49.8
8:55.7

0:00.0
0:11.7
0:39.7
1:13.9
1:14.5
1:36.4
1:43.2
2:17.4
2:40.4
3:38.6
4:53.6

0:00.0
0:17.9
0:19.3
0:27.2
0:37.9
0:57.9
1.03.9
1:50.1
2:03.2
2:09.2
2:12.0
3:20.9
4:30.6
5:52.9

09/24/2022 10:21:23



Race Date
September 24, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Portage
Team Score (places): 165

15 8405 Lucas Hadley
16 8413 Tre'on Rodgers

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places): 168

8348
8347
8346
8341
8338
8342
8339
8343
8344
8337
8350

David Walton
Jayden Ramos
Carmello Quintero
Anthony Madrigal
Aiden Chavez
Ruben Martinez
Lucas Clement
Anthony Moore
David Nelson
Daniel Bravo
Daniel Williams
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Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 190

1 8193 Jalen Strietelmeler
2 8180 Kevin Dugan
3 8189 Caden Quigg
4 8192 Ryan Sobkowicz
5 8191 Nick Shamel
6 8178 Charles Alyea
7 8188 Noah Ostrom
8 8194 Samuel Zamudio
9 8181 Nolan Garbaciak
10 8190 Austin Ridderhoff
11 8186 Tyler Langel
12 8183 Anthony Gutekunst
13 8182 Eric Gomez
14 8187 Garrett Lewis
15 8185 Cody Hanson
16 8179 Caden Andreatta

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 191
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Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Overall
Grade Place
12 More Than
12 More Than
12 5
11 6
10 20
11 62
9 75
12 77)
12 (90)
11 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
10 3
10 34
10 36
10 56
12 61
11 (69)
12 (73)
10 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
4

7
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

26:03.3
28:39.8

Finish Position -

Time

2022 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

5
Average Time: 18:06.7

5:00:34.0
5:29:13.9

8:17.1
10:53.6

6
Average Time: 18:11.0

5 16:50.6 16:50.6 0:00.0

11 16:54.4 33:45.0 0:03.8
31 17:34.5 51:19.6 0:43.9
93 19:23.5  1:10:43.2 2:32.9
168 20:12.2  1:30:55.4 3:21.5
(245) 20:33.9 1:51:29.3 3:43.3
(335) 21:30.4  2:12:59.7 4:39.8
21:30.8  2:34:30.6 4:40.2

23:34.9  2:58:05.5 6:44.2

24:24.1  3:22:29.6 7:33.5

33:20.7  3:55:50.4 16:30.1

Finish Position -

7
Average Time: 18:12.5

3 16:21.2 16:21.2 0:00.0

37 18:09.3 34:30.5 1:48.1
73 18:10.7 52:41.2 1:49.4
129 19:01.9 1:11:43.1 2:40.6
190 19:19.6 1:31:02.8 2:58.4
(259) 19:32.6  1:50:35.5 3:11.4
(332) 19:48.1  2:10:23.7 3:26.9
21:58.2 2:32:21.9 5:37.0

22:46.4  2:55:08.3 6:25.2

23:24.3  3:18:32.6 7:03.1

23:25.1  3:41:57.8 7:03.9

23:415 4:05:39.4 7:20.3

23:48.9  4:29:28.3 7:27.6

24:28.8 4:53.57.1 8:07.5

24:28.9 5:18:26.0 8:07.6

25:30.2 5:43:56.2 9:09.0

Finish Position -

8
Average Time: 18:18.1

09/24/2022 10:21:23



2022 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 24, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 191 Average Time: 18:18.1
1 8304 Seth Bakker 11 30 30 18:03.3 18:03.3 0:00.0
2 8315 Dylan Hochbaum 11 35 65 18:10.4 36:13.7 0:07.0
3 8319 Camden Mikulich 9 40 105 18:21.1 54:34.9 0:17.8
4 8321 John Peters 12 41 146 18:23.4 1:12:58.3 0:20.0
5 8330 Ethan Wulitich 10 45 191 18:32.1 1:31:30.4 0:28.8
6 8316 Zakary Hudak 9 47) (238) 18:32.5  1:50:03.0 0:29.1
7 8325 Peyton Snell 11 (65) (303) 19:28.6  2:09:31.7 1:25.3
8 8308 James Ferguson 12 More Than 7 19:31.4  2:29:03.1 1:28.1
9 8324 Joshua Smith 12 More Than 7 19:33.4  2:48:36.5 1:30.0
10 8310 Benjamin Garcia 10 More Than 7 19:35.7 3:08:12.3 1:32.4
11 8305 Joshua Breitenreiter 12 More Than 7 19:42.7 3:27:55.0 1:39.3
12 8313 Joshua Harmston 11 More Than 7 20:15.1 3:48:10.1 2:11.7
13 8306 Jonathan Budz 11 More Than 7 20:42.2 4:08:52.4 2:38.8
14 8318 Nolan Madura 10 More Than 7 21:20.3 4:30:12.7 3:16.9
15 8312 Tyler Hammer 10 More Than 7 21:33.2 4:51:46.0 3:29.9
16 8331 Keegan Wunsh 10 More Than 7 22:29.8 5:14:15.8 4:26.4
17 8327 Mason Stalbaum 11 More Than 7 22:53.6 5:37:09.5 4:50.3
18 8329 Jesse Wolfe 9 More Than 7 23:19.6  6:00:29.1 5:16.3
19 8303 Micah Ambrose 11 More Than 7 23:21.5 6:23:50.7 5:18.1
20 8309 Logan Fraze 9 More Than 7 25:29.3  6:49:20.0 7:26.0
21 8311 Jacob Hajduk 12 More Than 7 28:04.6 7:17:24.7 10:01.2
Team - Hebron Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 198 Average Time: 18:22.1
1 8155 Cody Noel 12 10 10 17:10.6 17:10.6 0:00.0
2 8158 Axiel Rodriguez 12 33 43 18:08.9 35:19.6 0:58.2
3 8160 Robert Summerville 11 39 82 18:19.9 53:39.5 1:09.2
4 8153 Aidan Bowgren 10 48 130 18:39.8 1:12:19.4 1:29.1
5 8154 Luke Charpentier 10 68 198 19:31.2 1:31:50.6 2:20.5
6 8163 Seth Weaver 10 (71) (269) 19:42.6  1:51:33.2 2:32.0
7 8157 Aiden Reinboldt 9 (95) (364) 21:57.8 2:13:31.1 4:47.1
8 8162 Lucas Trivette 9 More Than 7 23:37.5  2:37:08.6 6:26.8
9 8156 Iszick Rearick 9 More Than 7 27:01.8 3:04:10.5 9:51.2
10 8161 Carlos Torres 9 More Than 7 27:02.8 3:31:13.3 9:52.1
11 8159 Carter Seegers 9 More Than 7 29:11.3  4:00:24.6 12:00.6
Team - Griffith Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 281 Average Time: 19:04.6
1 8080 Joseph LaPatra 11 2 2 16:11.2 16:11.2 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 24, 2022

Bib No

Team - Griffith
Team Score (places): 281

Name

8082
8073
8084
8074
8083
8078
8076
8081
8077
8075
8079

Nathan Pinkelton
Max Archambault
Jake Zielke
Tommy Bukowski
Vinny Pisano
Joshua Hansen
Brayden Donaldson
Aiden Nieves
Gabe Goral
Tommy Crook
Ethan Horsley
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Team - Boone Grove
Team Score (places): 285

8026
8027
8024
8023
8029
8025
8030

Ethan Quintana
Nick Ramos
Mark Johnson
Ryan Alaniz
Xander Warren
Kristian Kirilov
Connor Wilson

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Munster
Team Score (places): 347

8384
8383
8387
8388
8392
8394
8398
8390

Will Feeney
Dominic DiCarlo
Sebastian Kozy
Seamus Riley
Lukas Stewart
Alexander Tu
Carlos Wilson
Behruz Siddiqui
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Team - Wheeler
Team Score (places): 390

1 8545 Isaac Parrish
2 8542 Lucas Jones
3 8539 Roger Blaney
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2022 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Overall
Grade Place
12 58
12 66
9 72
11 83
11 (85)
11 (89)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 26
11 55
11 60
11 70
11 74
11 (100)
11 (108)
12 57
11 59
11 64
10 81
10 86
10 (87)
10 (98)
11 More Than 7
11 63
11 76
11 78
6

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

10
Average Time: 19:04.6

Finish Position -

60 19:07.4 35:18.6 2:56.1
126 19:29.8 54:48.5 3:18.6
198 19:47.4 1:14:35.9 3:36.1
281 20:47.3  1:35:23.2 4:36.0

(366) 20:48.4  1:56:11.7 4:37.1
(455) 21:27.4  2:17:39.1 5:16.1
21:45.1  2:39:24.3 5:33.9
22:43.6  3:02:.07.9 6:32.3
22:46.6  3:24:54.5 6:35.4
23:27.8  3:48:22.3 7:16.5
24:28.3  4:12:50.7 8:17.1

11
Average Time: 19:06.8

Finish Position -

26 17:51.7 17:51.7 0:00.0
81 18:58.8 36:50.5 1:07.1
141 19:15.7 56:06.2 1:23.9
211 19:349  1:15:41.2 1:43.2
285 19:52.7  1:35:34.0 2:01.0
(385) 23:27.5 1:59:01.6 5:35.8
(493) 25:43.8 2:24:45.4 7:52.1

12
Average Time: 19:53.8

Finish Position -

57 19:05.7 19:05.7 0:00.0
116 19:12.3 38:18.0 0:06.6
180 19:26.6 57:44.6 0:20.9
261 20:44.8 1:18:29.5 1:39.1
347 20:59.5  1:39:29.0 1:53.8

(434) 21:00.6  2:00:29.7 1:54.9
(532) 22:08.1  2:22:37.9 3:02.4
26:57.3 2:49:35.2 7:51.6

13
Average Time: 20:31.9

Finish Position -

63 19:26.1 19:26.1 0:00.0
139 20:19.9 39:46.1 0:53.7
217 20:34.4  1:00:20.6 1:08.2
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Race Date
September 24, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Wheeler
Team Score (places): 390

8547
8541
8546
8544
8543

Elliot Pearce
Nolan Henslee
Titus Parrish
Anthony Kaster
Karam Kakajii
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Team - Morton
Team Score (places): 429

8358
8365
8360
8362
8359
8361

Nikolas Barrera

Cesar Martinez

Sibrian Diaz

Julian Gutierrez

Justin Centeno

Pablo Guerrero Gomez
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Team - Hammond
Team Score (places): 450

8093
8090
8087
8086
8092

Vynce Overshown
Matthew Hutcherson
Jordan Cunningham
Marcus Browder
Enriqgue Munoz
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Team - Whiting
Team Score (places): 473

8563
8562
8564
8561
8559
8560

Lucas Lechuga
Genero Herrejon
Erik Martinez
Diego Del Real
Alex Alvarez
Osvaldo Campos
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Team - Lighthouse
Team Score (places): 544

1 8286 Jace Smith
2 8282 Amhad Ford
3 8287 Jacoby Smith

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Overall
Grade Place

9 82

12 91

9 (92)

12 (96)

9 More Than 7
11 49

12 88

11 93

10 97

11 102

10 (207)

12 67

12 84

12 94

10 99

12 106

10 79

11 80

10 101

10 104

10 109

9 (110)

10 103

11 105

9 111

7

Cumulative

Place

2022 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 13

299
390
(482)
(578)

Average Time: 20:31.9

20:46.5 1:21.07.1 1:20.3
21:32.4  1:42:39.6 2:06.2
21:32.9 2:04:12.5 2:06.7
21:59.6  2:26:12.2 2:334
28:47.7  2:54:59.9 9:21.5

Finish Position - 14

49
137
230
327
429

(536)

Average Time: 21:30.7

18:41.8 18:41.8 0:00.0
21:22.5 40:04.4 2:40.7
21:47.1  1:01:51.5 3:05.2
22:07.7 1:23:59.2 3:25.9
23:34.4  1:47:33.6 4:52.5
25:09.9 2:12:43.5 6:28.0

Finish Position - 15

67
151
245
344
450

Average Time: 21:59.6

19:31.1 19:31.1 0:00.0
20:47.9 40:19.0 1:16.8
21:52.1 1.02:11.2 2:21.0
22:45.8 1:24:57.0 3:14.7
25:01.1 1:49:58.1 5:30.0

Finish Position - 16

79
159
260
364
473

(583)

Average Time: 23:20.0

20:39.2 20:39.2 0:00.0
20:39.3 41:18.5 0:00.1
23:34.1 1.04:52.7 2:54.9
24:53.6 1:29:46.4 4:14.4
26:53.6 1:56:40.1 6:14.4
29:12.1  2:25:52.2 8:32.9

Finish Position - 17

103
208
319

Average Time: 29:01.4

24:51.5 24:51.5 0:00.0
24:59.8 49:51.3 0:08.2
30:24.3 1:20:15.6 5:32.8

09/24/2022 10:21:24



Race Date
September 24, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Lighthouse
Team Score (places): 544

4 8281 Antoniio Evans
5 8284 Tyler Newell

Team - Andrean
Team Score (places): Inc.

8009 Joseph O'Donnell
8006 John Clements
8007 Alex Kreis

8005 Rudy Castro

A OwWDN PR

Team - East Chicago
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8065 Jaimand Newson-White
2 8063 Isidro Guadarrama Rea
3 8066 Cory Paynes

Team - BNI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8019 Saul Cordero

2 8020 Zahmir Crossley-Johnson

Team - Calumet
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8034 Robert Frazier
2 8035 Ulises Tobon

Team - River Forest
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8421 Tyrell McGee

Team - Steel City
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8430 Thompson Javonte

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2022 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 29:01.4
12 112 431 30:31.6  1:50:47.2 5:40.0
12 113 544 34:20.1 2:25:07.3 9:28.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 18:36.6 18:36.6 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 18:38.2 37:14.8 0:01.6
9 Less Than 5 19:20.4 56:35.2 0:43.8
10 Less Than 5 22:05.9 1:18:41.1 3:29.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 23:27.3 23:27.3 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 25:24.1 48:51.5 1:56.7
12 Less Than 5 26:33.3 1:15:24.9 3:06.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 20:38.4 20:38.4 0:00.0
9 Less Than 5 25:32.3 46:10.8 4:53.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 19:10.3 19:10.3 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 21:26.2 40:36.5 2:15.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 34:19.9 34:19.9 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 30:33.7 30:33.7 0:00.0
8 09/24/2022 10:21:24




